Soft Drinks (Bottle)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Zero Coke

Fresh Lemonade

Small Still & Sparkling Water

Large Still & Sparkling Water

Ayran

Juices

£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango

Tonic Water

Fresh Juices

Orange, Carrot, Apple

Spirits

Yeni Raki

Tekirdag Gold

Gin Bombay Sapphire

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Vodka Belvedere
Bacardi Carta Balance

Baileys

Double
35cl Bottle
70cl Bottle

Double
35cl Bottle
70cl Bottle

Double

[DJo]¥] o] [
70cl Bottle

Double
70cl Bottle

Double
70cl Bottle

Double

Double

£2.00

£7.50
£32.00
£50.00

£7.50
£35.00
£55.00

£6.00

£8.00
£50.00

£7.00
£45.00

£7.50
£45.00

£6.50

£6.00

£4.50
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White Wine 2 ‘

175ML  BOTTLE

Viertalo Sauvignon Blanc, Airen £4.85 £19.00
Floral, citrus fruits and a touch of fennel.
SPAIN

Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco £5.25 £21.00
A light fresh and zesty white. This wine has

ripe citrus fruits with good minerality

PORTUGAL

Cankaya £5.50 £22.00

Intense, fruity and smooth.
TURKEY

The Old Gum Tree Chardonnay £5.50 £22.00
Lifted peach and cream with lemon blossom,

soft juicy palate and crisp cleansing finish.

AUSTRALIA

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Catarratto £5.75 £23.00
Stone fruit and citrus with'refined dry mineral finish.
ITALY

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc £30.00
Wonderful balance between tropical and

herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and

green pepper mingle with mango and guava.

NEW ZEALAND

Valle Berta Gavi £32.00
Characteristic aromas of lime, honeysuckle
zest and minerality. It offers a clean and refreshing finish.

ITALY

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Bel Canto 20cl £7.95
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine

carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

ITALY

Bel Canto Rose £28.00
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine

carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

ITALY

Prosecco Bel Canto £28.00
Floral bouquet of roses and violets, with a light

yeasty note. Fresh and full, with strawberry and r

aspberry notes on the palate.

ITALY

Paul Drouet Brut £55.00

Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium
bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.
CHAMPAGNE

Red Wine | 16 ‘

175ML  BOTTLE

Viertalo Tempranillo, Garnacha £4.75 £19.00
Raspberry and black cherry fruits with a touch of spice.
SPAIN

Vina Carrasco Merlot £5.50 £22.00
Depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy
texture, and hints of vanilla.

CHILE

Yakut Kavaklidere
Dry, warm, full bodied
TURKEY

£5.50 £22.00

Five Ravens Pinot Noir £23.00
Soft, bright red fruit flavours and spicy note

ROMANIA

Under The Sycamore Shiraz £24.00
Silky smooth with lashings of Blackcurrant,
Bramble and white pepper.

AUSTRALIA

Romero Gonzalez Malbec £27.00
This is an elegant juicy Malbec with lots of

pure blackcurrant fruit character.

A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.

ARGENTINA

Conde De Castile Crianza, Rioja £28.00
Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove
and cinnamon. Supple tannins tempered by lush sweet oak.

SPAIN

Rose Wine

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rosé £5.50 £22.00
Bright, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose,

fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure

ITALY

Balade Romantique Rosé £6.25 £25.00
Provence-style rosé, bursting with aromas of

stone fruit, raspberry, strawberry and white flowers,

and a stroke of acidity on the finish

SOUTH OF FRANCE

Beer

EFES Draft 500ml £5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml £4.00
Budweiser 330ml £4.00

Corona 330ml £4.00



