Soft Drinks (Bottle)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Zero Coke £3.00
Fresh Lemonade £3.00
Small Still & Sparkling Water £2.00
Large Still & Sparkling Water £3.00
Ayran £3.00
Juices £2.00
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango
Tonic Water £2.00

Fresh Juices

Orange, Carrot, Apple £3.95

Spirits

Yeni Raki	Double	£7.50	
	35cl Bottle	£32.00	
	70cl Bottle	£50.00	
Tekirdag Gold	Double	£7.50	
	35cl Bottle	£35.00	
	70cl Bottle	£55.00	
Gin Bombay Sapphire	Double	£6.00	
Chivas Regal	Double	£8.00	
	70cl Bottle	£50.00	
Jack Daniels	Double	£7.00	
	70cl Bottle	£45.00	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	Double	£7.50	
	70cl Bottle	£45.00	
Vodka Belvedere	Double	£6.50	
			5101
Bacardi Carta Balance	Double	£6.00	0 8889
			Hey Print 020 8889 5101
Baileys	Double	£4.50	HeyPı



DRINKS MENU

38 North End Road London NW11 7PT Tel: 020 8127 1564

www.elakitchen.co.uk



White Wine

175_{ML} BOTTLE

£5.25 £21.00

£5.50 £22.00

£4.85 £19.00

Viertalo Sauvignon Blanc, Airen Floral, citrus fruits and a touch of fennel.

SPAIN

Fonte do Nico Vinho Branco

A light fresh and zesty white. This wine has ripe citrus fruits with good minerality PORTUGAL

Cankaya

Intense, fruity and smooth.

TURKEY

The Old Gum Tree Chardonnay £5.50 £22.00

Lifted peach and cream with lemon blossom. soft juicy palate and crisp cleansing finish. **AUSTRALIA**

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Catarratto £5.75 £23.00

Stone fruit and citrus with refined dry mineral finish. ITALY

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc

Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and green pepper mingle with mango and guava.

NEW ZEALAND

Valle Berta Gavi

£32.00

£30.00

Characteristic aromas of lime, honeysuckle zest and minerality. It offers a clean and refreshing finish. ITALY

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Bel Canto 20cl

£7.95

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

ITALY

Bel Canto Rose

£28.00

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

ITALY

Prosecco Bel Canto

£28.00

Floral bouquet of roses and violets, with a light yeasty note. Fresh and full, with strawberry and r aspberry notes on the palate.

ITALY

Paul Drouet Brut

£55.00

Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.

CHAMPAGNE

Red Wine

175_{ML}



Viertalo Tempranillo, Garnacha

£4.75 £19.00

Raspberry and black cherry fruits with a touch of spice.

SPAIN

Viña Carrasco Merlot

£5.50 £22.00

Depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.

CHILE

Yakut Kavaklidere

£5.50 £22.00

Dry, warm, full bodied

TURKEY

Five Ravens Pinot Noir

£23.00

Soft, bright red fruit flavours and spicy note

ROMANIA

Under The Sycamore Shiraz

£24.00

Silky smooth with lashings of Blackcurrant, Bramble and white pepper.

AUSTRALIA

Romero Gonzalez Malbec

£27.00

This is an elegant juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character.

A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.

ARGENTINA

Conde De Castile Crianza, Rioja

£28.00

Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove and cinnamon. Supple tannins tempered by lush sweet oak. SPAIN

Rose Wine

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rosé

£5.50

£22.00

£4.00

Bright, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose, fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure ITALY

Balade Romantique Rosé

£6.25 £25.00

Provence-style rosé, bursting with aromas of stone fruit, raspberry, strawberry and white flowers, and a stroke of acidity on the finish

SOUTH OF FRANCE

Corona 330ml

Beer

EFES Draft 500ml	£5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml	£4.00
Budweiser 330ml	£4.00